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27 BEAD MALA WITH LAVA FOCAL BEAD

THURSDAY 9:00 AM —11:00 AM | AVIATION B2

KIT FEE $10 includes nylon, tapestry needle,
threader, 27 Howlite Beads, 1 Hematite Guru

Bead, 1 Lava Focal Bead (which can be infused).

Bring to Class:
e E-6000 Glue
e Sharp Scissors
e Task Lighting (if you require it)

INTERCHANGEABLE CLUSTER NECKLACE
THURSDAY 1:00 PM — 3:00 PM | AVIATION B3
KIT FEE S7 includes the chain, push clasp,
tassel, wire, and all the findings.

e Bring to Class:

e Round Tip Pliers

e Chain Nose Pliers

e Flat Nose Pliers

o  Wire Cutter

e Task Lighting (if you require it)

SWEETPEA LANYARD

THURSDAY 3:30 PM —5:30 PM | AVIATION B3
KIT FEE $8 includes the chain, the jump rings
and all the findings.

Bring to Class:
e Round Tip Pliers
e Wire Cutter
e Task Lighting (if you require it)

e Chain Nose Pliers, Flat Nose Pliers (or 2

Chainmail pliers)

SWAROVSKI STATEMENT NECKLACE

FRIDAY 9AM — 11AM | AVIATION A2

KIT FEE $7 includes the chain, beading wire and
all the findings.

Bring to Class:
e Round Tip Pliers
e Chain Nose Pliers
e Flat Nose Pliers
Wire Cutter
e  Crimping Pliers
Task Lighting (if you require it)

WRAPPED LEATHER BRACELET

FRIDAY 12:00 PM —2:00 PM | AVIATION B3

KIT FEE $10 includes nylon, needles, Amazonite
Beads, leather, and Pewter TierraCast button.

Bring to Class:
e Clipboard (very useful)
e Sharp Scissors
e Task Lighting (if you require it)

MACRAME SPIRAL BRACELET

FRIDAY 3:00 — 5:00 | AVIATION B3

KIT FEE $6 includes nylon, the Pewter Crown
Chakra Charm, and Stainless Steel Findings.

Bring to Class:
e Clipboard (very useful)
e Sharp Scissors

Task Lighting (if you require it)
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PEARL KNOTTED NECKLACE WITH A
WATERFALL OF CRYSTALS

SATURDAY 11:00—-1:00 | AVIATION B2

KIT FEE S5 includes Silk Thread and Findings

Bring to Class:
e Pointy Tweezers
e Round Tip Pliers
e Chain Nose Pliers
e Flat Nose Pliers
o  Wire Cutters
e HypoCement Glue
e Sharp Scissors
e Task Lighting

BELIEVE BRACELET

SATURDAY 1:00 — 3:00 | AVIATION B3

KIT FEE $6 includes the chain, the wire, the steel
Believe charm, and all the findings.

Bring to Class:
e Round Tip Pliers
e Chain Nose Pliers
e Flat Nose Pliers
e Wire Cutter
e  Wire Straightener
e Lighting (if you require it)

SHOOTING STARS NECKLACE

THURSDAY 12:00 PM —2:00 PM | AVIATION B2
Kit Fee $15 includes Bright aluminum necklace
with Swarovski crystals, stainless steel chain and
clasp.

Beginner Level/All levels

SUNFLOWER MANDALA PENDANT

FRIDAY 1:00 PM — 3:00 PM | AVIATION B2

Kit Fee $15 includes supplies, choice of colour,
Swarovski rivoli, and stainless steel clasp and
chain.

Intermediate level. Students must have
previous chainmaille experience. Some very
small jump rings are used in this project;
students are responsible for bringing their own
magnification devices if needed.

BOX CHAIN BRACELET

SATURDAY 1:00 PM —3:00 PM | AVIATION B2
Kit Fee $10 includes square wire anodized
aluminum (choice of colour) and stainless steel
clasp.

Beginner Level/All levels.

KALEIDOSCOPE STITCHING
THURSDAY 1:00 — 3:00 | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee S5

Bring to Class:
e Scissors
e 4" embroidery hoop optional

BISCORNU AND TRISCORNU - VARIATIONS ON
A THEME

SATURDAY 1:00 PM —3:00 PM | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee $5

RAISED STEM STITCH HEART
SATURDAY 11:00 AM —1:00 PM | AVIATION B1
Kit FEE $10

Bring to Class:
e Scissors
e 4" embroidery hoop
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COLLAPSIBLE THREAD CATCHER
FRIDAY 9:00 AM — 11:00 AM | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee $7 includes the fabric and batting to
make your own box.
Bring to Class:

®  scissors

e your usual stitching needs

Reversible Blackwork Bookmark
THURSDAY 3:00 PM —4:30 | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee S5

Bring to Class:
e your usual stitching supplies

HUCK WEAVING
FRIDAY 1:00 PM —3:00 PM | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee $7
Bring to Class:
e your usual stitching supplies

INTRODUCTION TO PAPER EMBROIDERY
FRIDAY 4:00 PM — 4:30 PM | AVIATION A2

Kit Fee S5 includes instructions and materials
(including a pre-printed cardstock base pattern)

NO-SEW FABRIC BIRDHOUSE ORNAMENT
SATURDAY 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM | AVIATION A3
Kit Fee $5 includes cardboard, fabric and glue

ONE OF A KIND PURSE

FRIDAY 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Kit Fee $10 includes fabric, jelly clip, as well as
fabric and threads

Bring to Class:

e 10x20inch piece of fabric for exterior
of bag

e 10x20 inch piece of fabric for bag lining

e 10x20 inch medium wt adhesive
stabilizer for

e Exterior if this is a light wt fabric ie.
cotton broadcloth

e Asize 16/100 sewing machine needle

WOOL AND COTTON HAND APPLIQUE
SATURDAY 9:00 AM — 10:30 AM | AVIATION B1
Kit Fee $8

Bring to Class:

e Sewing kit (embroidery scissors, chenille
24 needle, thimble

e (Perle cotton 8, or ellana wool thread)

e appliqué thread

e Background fabric 10”sq

e Wool for 1 hexie flower (7 pieces 2.5 “
sq)

e 10 “length of ribbon for stem

e Cop ellana and invisifil thread

e Needle (24 chenille, 11 sharp or
milliners )

[ ]
MISSOURI STAR’S QUARTERED STRIPES
THURSDAY 1:00 PM —4:00 PM | AVIATION Al

Bring to Class:

e 1% yards striped fabric

e % vyard border fabric

e Y yard binding fabric

e 1% yards backing fabric and batting

e Rotary cutter and a 12 %4” square ruler

e Piecing thread

e Straight pins

e Rotary Cutter

e 12 %" square ruler (or 10” square if
available) and a

e Seam Ripper, although we may not
even need one!

THE BARE NECESSITIES

QUILTING 101 PART I

FRIDAY 1:00 PM — 4:00 PM | AVIATION A3
Kit Fee $7

Bring to Class:
e Pins
e Scissors
e Abag of scrap cottons to share
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ENGLISH PAPER PIECING

THURSDAY 11:00 AM —12:30 PM | AVIATION B1

Bring to Class:

e Sewing kit that includes embroidery
scissors, appliqué pins 3/4“, needle
threader, Thimble, needles, sharps 10,
milliners 9

e Thread 80 wt deco bob

e Hexagon paperssize 1or3/4or1/2“.
Your choice

e  Fabric for 1” hexies 2.5 “ squares

e 50 papers and 50 fabric squares to
complete your project

e Fabric 16 “ sq. for 1” hexie , 10 “ sq. for
1/2 hexies

Kit available for $10.00

FUDGE LAKE

THURSDAY/FRIDAY/SATURDAY 1:00 PM — 4:00
PM | MARQUETRY SOCIETY BOOTH

Kit Fee $15

WALL HANGING WEAVING

FRIDAY 9:00 AM —10:30 AM | DISCOVERY
CENTRE

Kit Fee $5

Bring to Class:
e yarn scraps of various textures with you
to use and the rest of the materials will
be supplied!

NEEDLE FELTED PUMPKIN-
Friday 3:00 PM —4:30 PM | DISCOVERY CENTRE

Bring to Class:

e 25gm (minimum) 100% wool roving in

your chosen colours

o needle felting needles

o needle felting mat or foam
Needles, rovings and mats can be purchased
from Stix and Stones booth before class or at
the class.

MAGIC LOOP CIRCULAR KNITTING
SATURDAY 9:00 AM —10:30 AM | AVIATION A3

Bring to Class:
e 32" or longer circular needle
e vyarnto match
e stitch marker.

LEARN TO KNIT A SIMPLE POM POM HAT.

THURSDAY 3:00 PM — 3:45 PM | DISCOVERY CENTRE

Bring to Class:

e size 6.5/7mm(10.5US) 24" circular
needle OR size 6.5 or 7 straight needle
e Pom Pom available for purchase for $5

JUMP START YOUR CHRISTMAS WITH
SPELLBINDERS

FRIDAY 3:30 PM — 5:00 PM | AVIATION B1
SATURDAY 3:00 PM — 4:30 PM | AVIATION A3
Kit Fee $30

Bring to Class:
e Scissors
e liquid adhesive
e taperunner
e foam dots.

SPELLBINDERS SCRAPBOOK LAYOUTS - PAGE
PANELS

FRIDAY 11:00 AM —12:30 PM | AVIATION B1
SATURDAY 11:00 AM —12:30 PM | AVIATION B3
Kit Fee $30

Bring to Class:

e Scissors
liquid adhesive
e taperunner
foam dots.
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BODICE ALTERATIONS AND CHOOSING THE
CORRECT SIZE FOR THE RIGHT FIT

THURSDAY 9:00 AM — 12:00 PM | AVIATION A2
Kit Fee $20

Bring to Class:

Scissor for paper

tape for paper

pencil and eraser

6” X 12” Omnigrid ruler or something
similar to it

no sewing machine required for this
workshop

PANT ALTERATIONS AND KNOWING YOUR
BODY MEASUREMENTS

FRIDAY 9:00 AM — 12:00 PM | AVIATION A2
Kit Fee $20

Bring to Class:

measuring tape
Scissor for paper
tape for paper
pencil and eraser

6” X 12” Omnigrid ruler or something
similar to it

no sewing machine required for this
workshop

please bring a pair of leotard or
something similar to change into. This
is what you will be wearing when we do
the body measurements.

DESIGNER CONSTRUCTION TECHNIQUES
SATURDAY 9:00 AM —12:00 PM | AVIATION A1l
Kit Fee $15

Bring to Class:

Marking pen for fabric
Scissors

Pins

Seam ripper

Sewing gauge

Thread, any colour
Regular pressure foot
Zipper pressure foot
Invisible pressure foot
Point Turner

Camera to take pictures of Ron’s step
by step samples
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